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Wibsey

Idle WMC A
Thornton B
Cullingworth A
Upper Bolton A
Undercliffe CC B
Calverley A

Idle WMC B
Carr Lane A
Thornton A
Lilycroft A
Victoria A
Undercliffe CC A
Queensbury
Victoria B
Shipley Bowls B
Northcote A

Highest Break:

Fields A
Shipley Social
Shipley Bowls A
Allerton

Carr Lane B
Idle Cricket
Northcote B
Lilycroft B
Greengates
Cullingworth B
Upper Bolton B
Girlington B
Fields B

Owlet Hall
Calverley B
Girlington A

Highest Break:

Highest Break Bob Bell:
Highest Break Stanley Peel
Highest Break Dawson Trophy
Highest Break JSR Pairs
Missing Results :

email --- colin.harrison60@yahoo.co.uk
Website ---- www.bsa-cuesports.com

BRADFORD CONSERVATIVE GAMES LEAGUE

League Table as at
7th Nov. 2018

DIVISION 1
SNOOKER
PId Won Lost  Points
9 7 2 43 Thornton B
9 7 2 41 Cullingworth A
10 7 3 39 Thornton A
9 6 3 37 Queensbury
9 5 4 37 Lilycroft A
10 5 5 37 Northcote A
10 5 5 36 Idle WMC B
9 6 3 35 Idle WMC A
9 5 4 34 Undercliffe CC B
10 4 6 32 Upper Bolton A
10 4 6 32 Wibsey
9 4 5 31 Carr Lane A
10 4 6 31 Calverley A
10 4 6 29 Victoria A
9 4 5 28 Undercliffe CC A
9 2 7 21 Shipley Bowls B
9 1 8 17 Victoria B
160 80 80 560 35
A Clay 85
DIVISION 2
SNOOKER
PId Won Lost  Points
9 7 2 41 Calverley B
9 6 3 40 Idle Cricket
9 7 2 39 Girlington B
9 7 2 38 Northcote B
9 6 3 36 Cullingworth B
9 5 4 34 Shipley Bowls A
9 4 5 33 Carr Lane B
8 5 3 31 Girlington A
9 4 5 30 Greengates
8 3 5 30 Fields B
8 4 4 29 Fields A
9 3 6 24 Owlet Hall
9 2 7 24 Allerton A
9 2 7 23 Shipley Social
8 3 5 19 : Lilycroft B
9 2 7 19 Upper Bolton B
140 70 70 490 35
S Hird 62 S Risidi 62
R Hagerty 62
R Denny 75

R Hagerty 43
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Mobile No. 07776344112
and follow the links from "Games Leagues" tab

DOMINOES
Won Lost
9 1
7 2
7 3
6 4
5 5
6 3
5 4
4 5
3 7
4 5
4 5
5 4
3 7
4 5
3 7
2 7
3 6
80 80

DOMINOES
Won Lost
8 0
7 2
7 2
5 4
5 3
5 4
4 5
6 3
4 5
4 5
3 6
3 6
2 7
3 6
2 6
2 6
70 70

Points
52
42
41
39
38
36
36
35
32
29
29
28
27
26
25
24
21

560

Points
40
40
37
37
34
32
32
31
30
28
28
28
26
24
22
21

490



